7" Grade Girls' Basketball 2018 Schedule

Date

Thursday, September 6
Thursday, September 13
Tuesday, September 18
Thursday, September 20
Monday, September 24
Thursday, September 27
Monday, October 1
Thursday, October 4
Monday, October 8
Thursday, October 11

Time

4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM

Home/Away
A
H
A (7" only)
A

A
H
A
H
H
H

8" Grade Girls' Basketball 2018 Schedule

Date

Thursday, September 6
Thursday, September 13
Thursday, September 20
Monday, September 24
Thursday, September 27
Monday, October 1
Thursday, October 4
Monday, October 8
Thursday, October 11

Time

5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

Home/Away
A

(8" only)
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Opponent

Lake Linden Hubbell
Chassell

Dollar Bay

Jeffers

Calumet

Ontonagon

TBA

L'Anse

Hancock

Baraga

Opponent

Lake Linden Hubbell
Chassell

Jeffers

Calumet

Ontonagon

Stanton

L'Anse

Hancock

Baraga



